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List of Holidays 2025-26 

S.No. Holidays Dates 

1 ID-Ul-Fitr Monday, 31 March 2025 

2 Ram Navami Sunday, 6 April 2025 

3 Ambedkar Jayanti Monday , 14 April 2025 

4 Raksha Bandhan Saturday,9 August 2025  

5 Independence Day Friday,15 August 2025 

6 Janamashtmi Saturday,16 August 2025 

7 Gandhi Jayanti Thursday, 2 October 2025 

8 Dussehra  Thursday, 2 October 2025 

9 Karva Chauth Friday, 10 October 2025 

10 Diwali Break Monday to Thursday,20 October 2025 To 23 
October 2025 

11 Haryana Day Saturday,1 November 2025 

12 Gurunanak Jayanti Wednesday, 5 November 2025 

13 Christmas Thursday, 25 December 2025  

14 Makar Sankranti Wednesday,14 January 2026 

15 Republic Day Monday, 26 January 2026 

16 Maha Shivratri Sunday, 15 February 2026 

17 Holi Wednesday, 4 March 2026 

Note: The above dates are subject to change. 
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YEARLY PLANNER 

SESSION 2025-2026 

ACTIVITIES 
List of Yearly Activities 

S.No Activities Unit 

1 
2 
 

Movie Time    - April’ 25 
Fun Day      -  May’ 25 

I 

I 
 

3 
4 

Story Telling /Cartoon Enacting -  July’ 25 
Independence Day Celebration                 -     August’ 25 

II 
II 

5 
 
6 
7 

Traditional Dresses of Different States     -    October’ 25 
(Fancy Dress) 
Annual Function   -  November’ 25 
Paid Picnic         -  December’ 25 
 

III 
 

III 
III 

8 
9 

Flower Arrangement        - January’ 26 
Cooking Without Fire        -  February’ 26 
 

IV 
IV 

 

LIFE SKILLS 

S.NO. SKILLS MATTER UNIT 

1 EXPERIENCE Reading and speaking with correct intonation, pause and 
flow, without stretching the words  

I 

2 EXPERIENCE 

Listening with caution, taking the message and delivering 
it right. Activity of 'whisper' can be conducted for the skill. 
An audio to be played and the children need to listen to the 
audio and share what they understood 

II 

3 
ETIQUETTES 
AND MANNERS 

Table Manners - How to eat food with mouth closed, with 
spoon and fork, using napkin in the right manner, how to 
pick up glass of water without soiling it, get up and clean 
the table after finishing the food, throwing the remains in 
the dustbin and then plates in the sink. The children can be 
asked to bring poha or vermicilli in their tiffins 

III 

4 COOKING Preparing fruit chaat IV 

 

 


